
7/1/19 TO 6/30/20 MFD STR-P PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N131CD-06000 M2045210

051.50

SPRINGWOOD OF BEAVERTON, SPACE 51, MS SERIAL #
17708972A A/B, Home ID 275840 ON REAL ACCT
1N131CD-06000, PERSONAL MS

                
              
                   
                 

COLLEGE-PORTLAND COMMUNITY
ESD-NW REGIONAL
SCH-BEAVERTON
SCH-BEAVERTON-LOL AFTER

EDUCATION TAXES:
WASHINGTON COUNTY
REG-METRO SERVICE DISTRICT
PORT-PORTLAND
PARK-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE
CLEAN WATER SERVICES
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL
ENHANCED SHERIFF PATROL LOL
URBAN ROAD MAINT DIST
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013
FIRE-TV FIRE & RESCUE-AFTER 1
WASHINGTON COUNTY LOL AFTER 1
SWC-TUALATIN
FEE-MFD DWELLING

GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:
BOND-SCH-BEAVERTON
BOND-TV FIRE & RESCUE AFTER
BOND-WASHINGTON COUNTY AFTER
BOND-METRO SERVICE-AFTER
BOND-PCC-AFTER
BOND-TUAL HILLS PARK & REC-AF

BOND AND MISC TAX:

2019-20 TAX (Before Discount)

25.0525.05

13.6213.62

415.71415.71

110.73110.73

$565.11$565.11

199.16199.16

8.568.56

6.216.21

115.80115.80

135.10135.10

0.000.00

56.3856.38

60.2360.23

21.7621.76

8.508.50

39.8639.86

56.6956.69

7.317.31

10.0010.00

$725.56$725.56

174.02174.02

8.628.62

6.126.12

41.6541.65

35.6335.63

27.1827.18

$293.22$293.22
$1,583.89$1,583.89

MARKET VALUES:
LAND
MFD STRUCT
TOTAL RMV VALUE:

TAXABLE VALUES:
ASSESSED VALUE

179,530 179,530

179,530 179,530

86,000 86,000

174,650 174,650

174,650 174,650

88,580 88,580

$1,532.38$1,532.38 $1,583.89$1,583.89

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $1,536.37$1,536.37

11/15/19
11/15/19
11/15/19

$47.52$47.52

$21.12$21.12

$0.00$0.00

$1,536.37$1,536.37

$1,034.81$1,034.81

$527.97$527.97

M2045210

SITUS: 17441 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 51

11-15-19
11-15-19
11-15-19

$1,536.37$1,536.37

$1,034.81$1,034.81

$527.97$527.97

                
              
                   
                 

SITUS: 17441 NW SHADYFIR LOOP, SP 51




